D-189E2K-F
E
2K
-F
Flat Type Capacitive Proximity Sensor
E2K-F
Low-profiled Capacitive
Proximity Sensor providing
Flexible Installation
Ordering Information
Rating/Performance
Shape Sensing distance Output specifications Operating status Model
DC 3-wire NPN
NO E2K-F10MC1
NC E2K-F10MC2
NO E2K-F10MC1-A
NC E2K-F10MC2-A
Item
E2K-F10MC1
E2K-F10MC2
E2K-F10MC1-A